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RHC Project Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Total Phase Priority Resources Sum Observation

IHO/ROK ROK Category A Programme 2 184,000 184,000 ROK earmarked

IHO/ROK Trainer for Trainer - Basic Hydrography 2 50,000 234,000 ROK earmarked

IHO/ROK ROK Category B Programme (second phase) 3 84,700 318,700 ROK earmarked

Japan Nippon Chart Project 3 195,000 513,700 Nippon earmarked

SWPHC Technical Assessment & Advice - Samoa (former 2015) 5 10 5 4 7 5 5 -1 5 45 1 1 6,000 6,000

SAIHC High-level Visit to Tanzania 5 10 1 4 10 5 4 -2 5 42 0 2 8,000 14,000

MACHC Seminar on Raising Awareness of Hydrography 5 10 5 0 6 5 4 -2 5 38 0 3 15,500 29,500

SWPHC Technical Assessment & Advice – Tuvalu 5 10 5 4 7 5 5 -1 5 45 0 4 3,326 32,826

EAtHC E-learning experimentation (MSI) 3 10 5 0 10 5 5 0 5 43 1 5 20,000 52,826 Cut off

NIOHC MBES Processing (5 days) 3 5 1 4 10 1 5 0 5 34 2 6 8,500 61,326

MBSHC High-level Visit to Lebanon and Technical Visit to Albania 5 10 1 0 5 3 4 -2 5 31 1 7 3,400 64,726

SWPHC Technical Workshop for PICTs in Formulating and Implementing Strategic Development Plans for Hydrography5 10 5 4 7 5 5 -1 5 45 1 8 36,000 100,726

IHB CB Assistant (only if at least 100k€ are to be spent) 5 10 5 5 10 5 5 0 5 50 0 9 10,000 110,726

SWAtHC Tide Training Course 3 5 5 1 6 5 5 0 5 35 2 10 16,400 127,126

MACHC MSI and Hydro Governance Workshop 5 10 5 3 6 1 5 0 5 40 1 11 19,952 147,078

SEPHC Workshop on technics, methodology of MBES data processing 3 5 1 0 7 5 5 0 5 31 2 12 26,911 173,989

NIOHC Chart Scheming (3 days) 3 1 3 3 7 5 4 0 5 31 3 13 16,627 190,616

SWPHC MSI Regional Workshop 3 10 5 3 7 5 5 -3 5 40 1 14 25,000 215,616

SAIHC MBES setting to work project for Mozambique 3 5 1 3 10 2 4 0 5 33 2 15 9,604 225,220

SWAtHC Multi-beam Training Course 3 5 5 1 6 5 5 0 5 35 2 16 25,000 250,220

MACHC MSDI Workshop for Spanish speakers 3 1 5 3 6 5 4 0 5 32 3 17 23,658 273,878

NIOHC Introduction to MSDI and Data Management 3 1 5 3 7 3 4 0 5 31 3 18 14,344 288,222

MACHC Satellite Derived Bathymetry Workshop 3 5 3 3 4 1 5 0 5 29 2 19 21,734 309,956

NIOHC Advanced ENC Production (5 days) 3 1 1 4 8 1 5 0 5 28 3 20 8,500 318,456

SEPHC Workshop on LIDAR technology for shallow waters 3 5 1 0 7 3 4 0 5 28 2 21 26,540 344,996

RSAHC ENC Production and QA 3 1 3 4 1 1 4 0 5 22 3 22 25,110 370,106

EAHC Technical Visit to Timor Leste 5 10 1 0 6 3 5 0 5 35 0 23 7,800 377,906

EAHC Satellite Derived Bathymetry 3 5 5 0 6 0 5 0 5 29 2 24 20,450 398,356

EAHC Cartographic Production Database System Workshop 3 1 5 0 6 1 5 0 5 26 3 25 19,150 417,506

EAHC Multi-beam Survey and Seabed Classification 3 5 5 0 6 0 5 -3 5 26 2 26 20,500 438,006
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MSDIWG MSDI Support 3 1 3 4 1 1 4 0 5 22 4 27 10,000 448,006 no concrete activity

RHC Project Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Total Phase Priority Resources Sum

Procedure 4 maximum score 5 10 5 5 10 5 5 0 5 50 961,706

EAtHC E-learning experimentation (Hydrography) 3 5 5 5 10 5 5 0 5 43 2 15,000

SWAtHC Data Management Workshop 3 5 5 ## 6 5 5 0 5 34.8 2 16,400


